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HARISHCHANDRAPUR COLLEGE 
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Rank Student ID Name Category PH 

Subject 
Marks 

Subject 
Best 
Four 

Merit 
Point 

1 HR23001332  BELAL HUSSAIN General N 81 Bengali | Political Science | Geography 374 90.75 

2 HR23000572  KOUSTABHO DAS SC N 90 Bengali | Political Science | History 362 90.5 

3 HR23001287  MEHERUN NESHA OBC-A N 90 Bengali | Political Science | History 360 90 

4 HR23000097  BARNITA BASAK General N 83 Bengali | History | Education 365 89 

5 HR23001350  HASINA BANU General N 91 Bengali | English | Political Science 356 88.75 

6 HR23000659  TIRTHA DEEP DAS SC N 84 Bengali | History | Philosophy 352 88 

7 HR23001395  ROFIQUL ISLAM OBC-A N 80 Bengali | Political Science | English 356 87.25 

8 HR23001286  MUNIRA KHATUN OBC-A N 75 Bengali | Education | Political Science 355 87 

9 HR23000828  ASMATARA KHATUN General N 81 Bengali | Political Science | History 346 86.5 

10 HR23000787  SAHIMA KHATUN General N 90 Bengali | Political Science | Philosophy 343 85.75 

11 HR23001158  NAJIMUL ISLAM OBC-A N 83 Bengali | Geography | English 343 85.75 

12 HR23001343  NAJIMUL ISLAM General N 83 Bengali | Political Science | Geography 343 85.75 

13 HR23001471  FARIDA KHATUN General N 77 Bengali | Education | Political Science 342 85.5 

14 HR23001313  SAINUR KHATUN General N 80 Bengali | Education | Philosophy 341 85.25 

15 HR23000558  SAINUR KHATUN General N 80 Bengali | Education | History 341 85.25 

16 HR23001068  SHREYA MANDAL SC N 77 
Bengali | Geography | Physical 
Education 340 85 

17 HR23001142  PAKIJA KHATUN General N 81 Bengali | History | Political Science 342 84.75 

18 HR23001361  FARIJA KHATUN OBC-A N 81 Bengali | Arabic | Education 342 84.5 

19 HR23000934  TOWHIDUR RAHAMAN OBC-A N 77 Bengali | Political Science | History 339 84 

20 HR23001375  SK ROCKY OBC-A N 70 Bengali | Political Science | Philosophy 341 83.25 

21 HR23000501  TUSI SAHA OBC-B N 80 Bengali | History | Political Science 331 82.75 

22 HR23001021  PRITAM MANDAL  SC N 84 Bengali | Geography | Political Science 330 82.5 

23 HR23001255  SHAHID ALAM General N 67 Bengali | Political Science | History 342 82.25 

24 HR23000507  JENIFA YEASMIN General N 70 Bengali | History | Political Science 327 81.75 



25 HR23000661  MD AFSHAN General N 68 Bengali | History | Political Science 334 81.5 

26 HR23000042  SIMA PARVIN OBC-A N 74 Bengali | English | Political Science 325 81.25 

27 HR23000666  INJAMUL HOQUE OBC-A N 70 Bengali | Geography | History 338 81.25 

28 HR23001431  MOJAHIDUL ISLAM  OBC-A N 70 Bengali | Political Science | Education 336 80.75 

29 HR23000522  SAHIN SULTANA  OBC-A N 73 Bengali | History | Political Science 335 80.25 

30 HR23000303  TASLEMA KHATUN General N 82 Bengali | History | Political Science 320 80 

31 HR23000191  CHUMKI DAS SC N 71 Bengali | Education | Political Science 320 80 

32 HR23001248  SURAIYA SIRAJ General N 75 Bengali | English | Political Science 318 79.5 

33 HR23000595  SABNAM NURI General N 83 Bengali | Education | History 317 79.25 

34 HR23001241  NASRIN BANU OBC-A N 67 Bengali | History | Political Science 330 79.25 

35 HR23000209  SUMI KHATUN General N 76 Bengali | Political Science | History 313 78.25 

36 HR23000202  JINNAT ARA General N 75 Bengali | History | Political Science 313 78.25 

37 HR23000913  ATIKA TASNEEM OBC-A N 77 Bengali | History | Education 312 77.25 

38 HR23001419  MAMUN AKHTAR OBC-A N 76 Bengali | English | History 309 77.25 

39 HR23000899  KULSUM BANU OBC-A N 70 Bengali | Political Science | History 308 77 

40 HR23001042  SAMAPTI DAS General N 70 Bengali | Political Science | History 307 76.75 

41 HR23001185  SUPRATIK DAS General N 73 Bengali | Political Science | History 375 76.25 

42 HR23000253  AMANULLAH SHAIKH OBC-A N 70 Bengali | Arabic | Political Science 309 76 

43 HR23000604  TOHOMINA PARVIN OBC-A N 65 Bengali | Political Science | Education 314 75.75 

44 HR23001268  SAJLI SOREN ST N 62 Bengali | History | Political Science 316 75.75 

45 HR23001314  JANESAR AKTAR  OBC-A Y 60 Bengali | Education | Philosophy 319 75.75 

46 HR23000764  ARUP SINGHA OBC-B N 73 Bengali | Philosophy | Education 300 75 

47 HR23001355  LISA KHATUN General N 64 Bengali | History | Political Science 301 74.75 

48 HR23000857  SUMI RABIDAS General N 63 Bengali | Political Science | Sanskrit 312 73.75 

49 HR23000675  PARVEJ ALAM ASHROFI General N 73 Bengali | Political Science | Education 294 73.5 

50 HR23000774  NIKITA SAHA OBC-B N 71 Bengali | History | Political Science 294 73.5 

51 HR23000655  SUMI SAHA SC N 62 Bengali | History | Political Science 294 73.5 

52 HR23001299  FIRDOSI KHATUN General N 70 Bengali | Education | History 293 73.25 

53 HR23001033  PRITI RAM SC N 81 Bengali | History | Political Science 292 73 

54 HR23000315  SAMIMA KHATUN General N 58 Bengali | Political Science | Education 302 73 

55 HR23000948  AFROSE ALAM  OBC-A N 75 
Bengali | Physical Education | 
Philosophy 291 72.75 

56 HR23001018  DHRITA KARMAKAR  OBC-B N 66 Bengali | Political Science | Education 292 72 

57 HR23000497  PURNIMA SAHA General N 64 Bengali | History | Political Science 287 71.75 

58 HR23000930  MANTASA KHATUN General N 80 Bengali | History | Political Science 286 71.5 

59 HR23000873  MORTUJA ALI  General N 67 Bengali | Political Science | Geography 286 71.5 



60 HR23000147  ANAMIKA DAS SC N 76 Bengali | Political Science | English 285 71.25 

61 HR23000073  NASIR ALI OBC-A N 67 Bengali | History | Philosophy 288 71.25 

62 HR23001273  MOBASSERA KHATUN General N 56 Bengali | History | Education 289 71.25 

63 HR23000452  MEHETAJ RANI OBC-A N 73 Bengali | Philosophy | History 284 71 

64 HR23000862  SADDEKUL ISLAM General N 54 Bengali | Philosophy | Political Science 295 71 

65 HR23001271  SUJAUL ISLAM OBC-A N 62 Bengali | Political Science | History 296 70.75 

66 HR23001385  WAHEDUZZAMAN OBC-A N 65 Bengali | Political Science | Education 281 70.25 

67 HR23000575  JASMINARA KHATUN OBC-A N 57 Bengali | Political Science | Arabic 290 69.75 

68 HR23001040  DOLI PRAMANIK OBC-B N 70 Bengali | History | Political Science 276 69 

69 HR23000228  BABY GHOSH General N 61 Bengali | Political Science | History 295 69 

70 HR23001301  MD MONIRUL ISLAM OBC-A N 56 Bengali | History | Political Science 285 69 

71 HR23000703  NUSRAT BANU General N 70 Bengali | Political Science | History 275 68.75 

72 HR23001389  ABUL KALAM AZAD General N 55 Bengali | English | Political Science 275 68.75 

73 HR23001047  TASMIN KHATUN General N 64 Bengali | Political Science | History 280 68.5 

74 HR23001354  SHIULI PARVIN General N 63 Bengali | History | Political Science 278 68.5 

75 HR23001079  ASIF IKBAL  General N 75 Bengali | Political Science | Geography 273 68.25 

76 HR23000743  JUYEE ROY SC N 70 Bengali | Political Science | Philosophy 273 68.25 

77 HR23000539  
PARITOSH KUMAR 
MANDAL SC N 58 Bengali | Education | Political Science 273 68.25 

78 HR23001143  NAYEMA KHATUN General N 54 Bengali | Philosophy | Education 285 68.25 

79 HR23000549  SABANA AJMIR OBC-A N 70 Bengali | History | Political Science 272 68 

80 HR23000835  RESMA PARVIN OBC-A N 72 Bengali | History | Education 271 67.75 

81 HR23000514  MOON KHATUN OBC-A N 70 Bengali | History | Political Science 271 67.75 

82 HR23001020  AMBIKA SAHA SC N 65 Bengali | History | Political Science 271 67.75 

83 HR23000189  SAFEDA KHATUN General N 64 Bengali | History | Political Science 271 67.75 

84 HR23000041  ANJUMA KHATUN General N 48 Bengali | Political Science | Philosophy 282 67.25 

85 HR23000513  FIROJ ALI General N 44 Bengali | History | Political Science 285 67.25 

86 HR23001053  ADARI KHATUN General N 66 Bengali | Education | History 270 67 

87 HR23000141  FATEMA KHATUN OBC-A N 75 Bengali | Political Science | History 267 66.75 

88 HR23000792  ABDUL ODUD OBC-A Y 47 Bengali | History | Political Science 293 66.75 

89 HR23001017  HABIBA KHATUN  General N 63 Bengali | History | Arabic 273 66.5 

90 HR23000082  JAYA DEBSHARMA SC N 57 Bengali | Sanskrit | Philosophy 267 66.5 

91 HR23000196  ASTANA PARVIN General N 65 Bengali | History | Political Science 264 66 

92 HR23001260  ANJUMANARA KHATUN OBC-A N 57 Bengali | Philosophy | Education 264 65.75 

93 HR23000866  REJAUL KARIM General N 68 Bengali | Philosophy | History 262 65.5 

94 HR23001132  SHIBA MAHALI ST N 62 Bengali | History | Political Science 262 65.5 



95 HR23000206  MAMTAJ BEGAM General N 61 Bengali | Education | Geography 267 65.5 

96 HR23001290  AJMAL HOSSAIN General N 71 Bengali | Political Science | History 261 65.25 

97 HR23001253  ANWESHA SAHA SC N 60 Bengali | Education | Geography 260 65 

98 HR23000761  MOHOBUL HOQUE General N 54 Bengali | Political Science | History 260 65 

99 HR23000486  AMRIN PARVIN General N 70 Bengali | Arabic | Political Science 258 64.5 

100 HR23001094  SAHABAJ ALAM General N 71 Bengali | Political Science | Geography 257 64.25 

101 HR23000015  SUDIPTA DAS SC N 70 Bengali | Political Science | Education 257 64.25 

102 HR23001073  JHARNA KHATUN General N 61 Bengali | History | Political Science 257 64.25 

103 HR23001466  MUBSHERA KHATUN General N 49 Bengali | History | Political Science 270 64 

104 HR23001467  MUBSHERA KHATUN General N 49 Bengali | History | Political Science 270 64 

105 HR23000537  MANSURA KHATUN General N 61 Bengali | Geography | History 255 63.75 

106 HR23001058  SAGARI KHATUN General N 56 Bengali | Political Science | History 255 63.75 

107 HR23000369  RITU DAS General N 72 Bengali | Philosophy | Education 254 63.5 

108 HR23001347  FARAJ ALI  General N 60 Bengali | Political Science | Education 256 63.5 

109 HR23001123  SELIMA KHATUN OBC-A N 67 Bengali | Education | Political Science 253 63.25 

110 HR23000963  NAJRUL ISLAM General N 63 Bengali | Political Science | Education 253 63.25 

111 HR23000863  PRITI DAS SC N 60 Bengali | Education | History 259 63.25 

112 HR23001426  ALISHA PARVEEN NESHA OBC-A N 53 Bengali | History | Education 256 63.25 

113 HR23001422  ROKIYA KHATUN OBC-A N 46 Bengali | Education | Arabic 267 62.5 

114 HR23000693  SAHANAJ KHATUN OBC-A N 66 Bengali | Political Science | Education 249 62.25 

115 HR23001242  AMBIA KHATUN OBC-A N 61 Bengali | Arabic | Political Science 249 62.25 

116 HR23001282  NOBONITA DAS SC N 62 Bengali | Education | Sanskrit 248 62 

117 HR23001002  AMRIT KUMAR PRASAD SC N 47 Bengali | History | Political Science 248 62 

118 HR23001107  MOJIBUR RAHAMAN  OBC-A N 58 Bengali | History | Education 247 61.75 

119 HR23000958  MST SUMAIYA SUMI OBC-A N 57 Bengali | Education | Political Science 247 61.75 

120 HR23000338  MD EYAQUB KHAN OBC-A N 53 Bengali | Political Science | History 254 61.75 

121 HR23000171  FATEMA KHATUN General N 43 Bengali | Political Science | History 264 61.75 

122 HR23000434  NAJAD BANU General N 72 Bengali | English | History 246 61.5 

123 HR23000618  TARJUNA KHATUN General N 56 Bengali | Political Science | History 248 61.5 

124 HR23000890  SOUMI MAJUMDER General N 50 Bengali | History | Political Science 260 61.25 

125 HR23000527  LATIFA KHATUN General N 50 Bengali | Arabic | Philosophy 244 61 

126 HR23000511  MUSKAN KHATUN General N 50 Bengali | History | Political Science 252 61 

127 HR23000239  SHAHANWAJ HOSSAIN OBC-A N 50 Bengali | Political Science | History 256 61 

128 HR23001470  ASADULLAH  General N 47 Bengali | History | Education 257 61 

129 HR23000681  REBINA KHATUN OBC-A N 47 Bengali | History | Education 253 60.75 

130 HR23000619  TUHINA PARVIN OBC-A N 70 Bengali | Political Science | History 242 60.5 



131 HR23000074  SONALI DAS General N 66 Bengali | Political Science | Education 242 60.5 

132 HR23001324  MAHAPARA KHATUN OBC-A N 55 Bengali | Political Science | History 245 60 

133 HR23001357  JAHANARA KHATUN  OBC-A N 44 Bengali | Political Science | Education 258 60 

134 HR23001084  MD MORSALIM General N 58 Bengali | Political Science | Geography 239 59.25 

135 HR23000953  SATYAJIT MANDAL SC N 57 Bengali | Political Science | Sanskrit 237 59.25 

136 HR23000399  ESITA SAHA General N 60 Bengali | Political Science | Education 235 58.75 

137 HR23000251  MD RAHAMAT ALI OBC-A N 56 Bengali | Education | Political Science 236 58.75 

138 HR23001370  SHYAM SUNDAR SINGH General N 53 Bengali | History | Political Science 237 58.75 

139 HR23001261  ARUFA YEASMIN OBC-A N 50 Bengali | Education | History 237 58.75 

140 HR23000461  ANJERA KHATUN OBC-A N 64 Bengali | History | Education 232 58 

141 HR23001149  RAHUL SAHA SC N 50 Bengali | Political Science | Philosophy 233 58 

142 HR23001263  TUHIN DUTTA OBC-A N 44 Bengali | History | English 234 58 

143 HR23001138  FARJANA HOSSAIN General N 53 Bengali | Education | Arabic 233 57.75 

144 HR23000519  MEGHA DAS SC N 55 Bengali | History | Political Science 230 57.5 

145 HR23000214  REHANA KHATUN General N 61 Bengali | Philosophy | Political Science 229 57.25 

146 HR23000900  JABIR AKTAR General N 52 
Bengali | Physical Education | Political 
Science 229 57 

147 HR23000942  JAYANTA DAS SC N 51 Bengali | Political Science | History 228 57 

148 HR23000892  JUSMINARA KHATUN General N 48 Bengali | History | Political Science 231 56.25 

149 HR23000768  ASMA KHATUN  General N 56 Bengali | Arabic | Political Science 224 56 

150 HR23000784  RUHUL AMIN OBC-A N 58 Bengali | Arabic | Political Science 222 55.5 

151 HR23000428  SAHARUL ISLAM General N 53 Bengali | History | Political Science 222 55.5 

152 HR23000526  SIMA AGARWALA General N 65 Bengali | History | Political Science 221 55.25 

153 HR23001015  REJAUL KARIM OBC-A N 51 Bengali | Political Science | Education 220 55 

154 HR23000523  BISHAL DAS General N 60 Bengali | Education | Political Science 218 54.5 

155 HR23001391  ROKEYA KHATUN OBC-A N 48 Bengali | Education | History 216 54 

156 HR23000090  ANURADHA MANDAL ST N 44 Bengali | Political Science | Philosophy 228 53.75 

157 HR23000898  SUMERA BEGAM General N 50 Bengali | Education | Arabic 214 53.5 

158 HR23001379  RIYA DAS  SC N 51 Bengali | History | Political Science 213 53.25 

159 HR23001346  NASIMA KHATUN OBC-A N 44 Bengali | Political Science | History 221 53 

160 HR23000395  SAYANI DAS SC N 45 Bengali | History | Education 216 52.5 

161 HR23000856  NASRIN BANU General N 43 Bengali | Political Science | Arabic 220 52.25 

162 HR23000990  HALEMA YEASMIN OBC-A N 43 Bengali | History | Political Science 217 51.75 

163 HR23001229  PRITAM KARMAKAR SC N 43 Bengali | Geography | Education 208 51.75 

164 HR23001190  FATEMA NASRIN OBC-A N 50 Bengali | Education | History 206 51.5 

165 HR23001211  JUYAIRIA KHATUN OBC-A N 44 Bengali | History | Education 210 51.5 



166 HR23001329  GOLAM ROSUL  OBC-A N 55 Bengali | Education | Philosophy 203 50.75 

167 HR23000878  JAMIL FIRDOS General N 50 Bengali | Political Science | Education 204 50.5 

168 HR23000092  BIKASH MANDAL SC N 44 Bengali | Political Science | Philosophy 201 50.25 

169 HR23001464  SUBHANKAR DAS SC N 48 Bengali | Political Science | Education 200 49.5 

170 HR23000317  RESHMA KUMARI BHAGAT OBC-B N 44 Bengali | History | Political Science 197 49.25 

171 HR23000499  PAYEL MANDAL General N 45 Bengali | History | Philosophy 200 48.75 

172 HR23001364  SELINA AFROJ  OBC-A N 51 Bengali | Philosophy | Education 193 48.25 

173 HR23000044  SOUMITRA MANDAL General N 44 Bengali | History | Sanskrit 193 48.25 

174 HR23000790  RUKMANI YADAV General N 44 Bengali | Political Science | Philosophy 192 48 

175 HR23000796  MANTASA KHATUN General N 44 Bengali | History | Political Science 191 47.75 

176 HR23000021  LAKSHMI SAHA SC N 44 Bengali | Political Science | Education 189 47.25 

177 HR23001349  TAMANNA KHATUN OBC-A N 43 Bengali | Political Science | History 188 47 

178 HR23001082  LACHMI MARDI ST N 52 Bengali | Political Science | History 187 46.75 

179 HR23000388  MAMPI MAHALDAR General N 44 Bengali | History | Education 186 46.25 

180 HR23000570  KHALIDA KHATUN  General N 43 Bengali | Political Science | Education 183 45.75 

181 HR23000014  RIYA SAHA General N 44 Bengali | Political Science | Education 182 45.5 

182 HR23000472  MUSKAN MANDAL SC N 44 Bengali | History | Philosophy 180 45 

183 HR23000645  SHAMPI KARMAKAR General N 43 Bengali | History | Education 180 45 

184 HR23001129  ARUN KR DAS General N 44 Bengali | Political Science | History 179 44.75 

185 HR23001127  NABIRA KHATUN General N 44 Bengali | Political Science | Education 179 44.75 

186 HR23000415  SUSMITA DAS SC N 44 Bengali | History | Political Science 179 44.75 

187 HR23000017  TARA KHATUN General N 44 Bengali | Political Science | Education 176 44 

188 HR23000553  JINNATUN NESHA OBC-A N 43 Bengali | History | Philosophy 174 43.5 

189 HR23001196  ZIARUL HOQUE  General N 42 Bengali | Education | Political Science 174 43.25 

190 HR23000524  SUJAN YADAV General N 38 Bengali | Political Science | Philosophy 169 41.25 

 

 

 

 
HARISHCHANDRAPUR COLLEGE 

B.A-HONOURS -BENGALI -SC 



 

         
Rank Student ID Name Category PH 

Subject 
Marks 

Subject 
Best 
Four 

Merit 
Point 

1 HR23000572  KOUSTABHO DAS SC N 90 Bengali | Political Science | History 362 90.5 

2 HR23000659  TIRTHA DEEP DAS SC N 84 Bengali | History | Philosophy 352 88 

3 HR23001068  SHREYA MANDAL SC N 77 
Bengali | Geography | Physical 
Education 340 85 

4 HR23001021  PRITAM MANDAL  SC N 84 Bengali | Geography | Political Science 330 82.5 

5 HR23000191  CHUMKI DAS SC N 71 Bengali | Education | Political Science 320 80 

6 HR23000655  SUMI SAHA SC N 62 Bengali | History | Political Science 294 73.5 

7 HR23001033  PRITI RAM SC N 81 Bengali | History | Political Science 292 73 

8 HR23000147  ANAMIKA DAS SC N 76 Bengali | Political Science | English 285 71.25 

9 HR23000743  JUYEE ROY SC N 70 Bengali | Political Science | Philosophy 273 68.25 

10 HR23000539  
PARITOSH KUMAR 
MANDAL SC N 58 Bengali | Education | Political Science 273 68.25 

11 HR23001020  AMBIKA SAHA SC N 65 Bengali | History | Political Science 271 67.75 

12 HR23000082  JAYA DEBSHARMA SC N 57 Bengali | Sanskrit | Philosophy 267 66.5 

13 HR23001253  ANWESHA SAHA SC N 60 Bengali | Education | Geography 260 65 

14 HR23000015  SUDIPTA DAS SC N 70 Bengali | Political Science | Education 257 64.25 

15 HR23000863  PRITI DAS SC N 60 Bengali | Education | History 259 63.25 

16 HR23001282  NOBONITA DAS SC N 62 Bengali | Education | Sanskrit 248 62 

17 HR23001002  AMRIT KUMAR PRASAD SC N 47 Bengali | History | Political Science 248 62 

18 HR23000953  SATYAJIT MANDAL SC N 57 Bengali | Political Science | Sanskrit 237 59.25 

19 HR23001149  RAHUL SAHA SC N 50 Bengali | Political Science | Philosophy 233 58 

20 HR23000519  MEGHA DAS SC N 55 Bengali | History | Political Science 230 57.5 

21 HR23000942  JAYANTA DAS SC N 51 Bengali | Political Science | History 228 57 

22 HR23001379  RIYA DAS  SC N 51 Bengali | History | Political Science 213 53.25 

23 HR23000395  SAYANI DAS SC N 45 Bengali | History | Education 216 52.5 

24 HR23001229  PRITAM KARMAKAR SC N 43 Bengali | Geography | Education 208 51.75 

25 HR23000092  BIKASH MANDAL SC N 44 Bengali | Political Science | Philosophy 201 50.25 

26 HR23001464  SUBHANKAR DAS SC N 48 Bengali | Political Science | Education 200 49.5 

27 HR23000021  LAKSHMI SAHA SC N 44 Bengali | Political Science | Education 189 47.25 

28 HR23000472  MUSKAN MANDAL SC N 44 Bengali | History | Philosophy 180 45 

29 HR23000415  SUSMITA DAS SC N 44 Bengali | History | Political Science 179 44.75 



 

 

 

HARISHCHANDRAPUR COLLEGE 

B.A-HONOURS -BENGALI -ST 

 

         
Rank Student ID Name Category PH 

Subject 
Marks 

Subject 
Best 
Four 

Merit 
Point 

1 HR23001268  SAJLI SOREN ST N 62 Bengali | History | Political Science 316 75.75 

2 HR23001132  SHIBA MAHALI ST N 62 Bengali | History | Political Science 262 65.5 

3 HR23000090  
ANURADHA 
MANDAL ST N 44 

Bengali | Political Science | 
Philosophy 228 53.75 

4 HR23001082  LACHMI MARDI ST N 52 Bengali | Political Science | History 187 46.75 

 

 

HARISHCHANDRAPUR COLLEGE 

B.A-HONOURS -BENGALI -OBC-A 

 

         
Rank Student ID Name Category PH 

Subject 
Marks 

Subject 
Best 
Four 

Merit 
Point 

1 HR23001287  MEHERUN NESHA OBC-A N 90 Bengali | Political Science | History 360 90 

2 HR23001395  ROFIQUL ISLAM OBC-A N 80 Bengali | Political Science | English 356 87.25 

3 HR23001286  MUNIRA KHATUN OBC-A N 75 Bengali | Education | Political Science 355 87 

4 HR23001158  NAJIMUL ISLAM OBC-A N 83 Bengali | Geography | English 343 85.75 

5 HR23001361  FARIJA KHATUN OBC-A N 81 Bengali | Arabic | Education 342 84.5 

6 HR23000934  TOWHIDUR RAHAMAN OBC-A N 77 Bengali | Political Science | History 339 84 

7 HR23001375  SK ROCKY OBC-A N 70 Bengali | Political Science | Philosophy 341 83.25 

8 HR23000042  SIMA PARVIN OBC-A N 74 Bengali | English | Political Science 325 81.25 

9 HR23000666  INJAMUL HOQUE OBC-A N 70 Bengali | Geography | History 338 81.25 

10 HR23001431  MOJAHIDUL ISLAM  OBC-A N 70 Bengali | Political Science | Education 336 80.75 



11 HR23000522  SAHIN SULTANA  OBC-A N 73 Bengali | History | Political Science 335 80.25 

12 HR23001241  NASRIN BANU OBC-A N 67 Bengali | History | Political Science 330 79.25 

13 HR23000913  ATIKA TASNEEM OBC-A N 77 Bengali | History | Education 312 77.25 

14 HR23001419  MAMUN AKHTAR OBC-A N 76 Bengali | English | History 309 77.25 

15 HR23000899  KULSUM BANU OBC-A N 70 Bengali | Political Science | History 308 77 

16 HR23000253  AMANULLAH SHAIKH OBC-A N 70 Bengali | Arabic | Political Science 309 76 

17 HR23000604  TOHOMINA PARVIN OBC-A N 65 Bengali | Political Science | Education 314 75.75 

18 HR23001314  JANESAR AKTAR  OBC-A Y 60 Bengali | Education | Philosophy 319 75.75 

19 HR23000948  AFROSE ALAM  OBC-A N 75 
Bengali | Physical Education | 
Philosophy 291 72.75 

20 HR23000073  NASIR ALI OBC-A N 67 Bengali | History | Philosophy 288 71.25 

21 HR23000452  MEHETAJ RANI OBC-A N 73 Bengali | Philosophy | History 284 71 

22 HR23001271  SUJAUL ISLAM OBC-A N 62 Bengali | Political Science | History 296 70.75 

23 HR23001385  WAHEDUZZAMAN OBC-A N 65 Bengali | Political Science | Education 281 70.25 

24 HR23000575  JASMINARA KHATUN OBC-A N 57 Bengali | Political Science | Arabic 290 69.75 

25 HR23001301  MD MONIRUL ISLAM OBC-A N 56 Bengali | History | Political Science 285 69 

26 HR23000549  SABANA AJMIR OBC-A N 70 Bengali | History | Political Science 272 68 

27 HR23000835  RESMA PARVIN OBC-A N 72 Bengali | History | Education 271 67.75 

28 HR23000514  MOON KHATUN OBC-A N 70 Bengali | History | Political Science 271 67.75 

29 HR23000141  FATEMA KHATUN OBC-A N 75 Bengali | Political Science | History 267 66.75 

30 HR23000792  ABDUL ODUD OBC-A Y 47 Bengali | History | Political Science 293 66.75 

31 HR23001260  
ANJUMANARA 
KHATUN OBC-A N 57 Bengali | Philosophy | Education 264 65.75 

32 HR23001123  SELIMA KHATUN OBC-A N 67 Bengali | Education | Political Science 253 63.25 

33 HR23001426  
ALISHA PARVEEN 
NESHA OBC-A N 53 Bengali | History | Education 256 63.25 

34 HR23001422  ROKIYA KHATUN OBC-A N 46 Bengali | Education | Arabic 267 62.5 

35 HR23000693  SAHANAJ KHATUN OBC-A N 66 Bengali | Political Science | Education 249 62.25 

36 HR23001242  AMBIA KHATUN OBC-A N 61 Bengali | Arabic | Political Science 249 62.25 

37 HR23001107  MOJIBUR RAHAMAN  OBC-A N 58 Bengali | History | Education 247 61.75 

38 HR23000958  MST SUMAIYA SUMI OBC-A N 57 Bengali | Education | Political Science 247 61.75 

39 HR23000338  MD EYAQUB KHAN OBC-A N 53 Bengali | Political Science | History 254 61.75 

40 HR23000239  SHAHANWAJ HOSSAIN OBC-A N 50 Bengali | Political Science | History 256 61 

41 HR23000681  REBINA KHATUN OBC-A N 47 Bengali | History | Education 253 60.75 

42 HR23000619  TUHINA PARVIN OBC-A N 70 Bengali | Political Science | History 242 60.5 

43 HR23001324  MAHAPARA KHATUN OBC-A N 55 Bengali | Political Science | History 245 60 



44 HR23001357  JAHANARA KHATUN  OBC-A N 44 Bengali | Political Science | Education 258 60 

45 HR23000251  MD RAHAMAT ALI OBC-A N 56 Bengali | Education | Political Science 236 58.75 

46 HR23001261  ARUFA YEASMIN OBC-A N 50 Bengali | Education | History 237 58.75 

47 HR23000461  ANJERA KHATUN OBC-A N 64 Bengali | History | Education 232 58 

48 HR23001263  TUHIN DUTTA OBC-A N 44 Bengali | History | English 234 58 

49 HR23000784  RUHUL AMIN OBC-A N 58 Bengali | Arabic | Political Science 222 55.5 

50 HR23001015  REJAUL KARIM OBC-A N 51 Bengali | Political Science | Education 220 55 

51 HR23001391  ROKEYA KHATUN OBC-A N 48 Bengali | Education | History 216 54 

52 HR23001346  NASIMA KHATUN OBC-A N 44 Bengali | Political Science | History 221 53 

53 HR23000990  HALEMA YEASMIN OBC-A N 43 Bengali | History | Political Science 217 51.75 

54 HR23001190  FATEMA NASRIN OBC-A N 50 Bengali | Education | History 206 51.5 

55 HR23001211  JUYAIRIA KHATUN OBC-A N 44 Bengali | History | Education 210 51.5 

56 HR23001329  GOLAM ROSUL  OBC-A N 55 Bengali | Education | Philosophy 203 50.75 

57 HR23001364  SELINA AFROJ  OBC-A N 51 Bengali | Philosophy | Education 193 48.25 

58 HR23001349  TAMANNA KHATUN OBC-A N 43 Bengali | Political Science | History 188 47 

59 HR23000553  JINNATUN NESHA OBC-A N 43 Bengali | History | Philosophy 174 43.5 
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Rank Student ID Name Category PH 

Subject 
Marks 

Subject 
Best 
Four 

Merit 
Point 

1 HR23000501  TUSI SAHA OBC-B N 80 Bengali | History | Political Science 331 82.75 

2 HR23000764  ARUP SINGHA OBC-B N 73 Bengali | Philosophy | Education 300 75 

3 HR23000774  NIKITA SAHA OBC-B N 71 Bengali | History | Political Science 294 73.5 

4 HR23001018  DHRITA KARMAKAR  OBC-B N 66 
Bengali | Political Science | 
Education 292 72 

5 HR23001040  DOLI PRAMANIK OBC-B N 70 Bengali | History | Political Science 276 69 

6 HR23000317  RESHMA KUMARI BHAGAT OBC-B N 44 Bengali | History | Political Science 197 49.25 

HARISHCHANDRAPUR COLLEGE 

B.A-HONOURS -BENGALI -ALL CATEGORY 



PWD/Ph CAndidates 

 

         
Rank Student ID Name Category PH 

Subject 
Marks 

Subject 
Best 
Four 

Merit 
Point 

1 HR23001314  
JANESAR 
AKTAR  OBC-A Y 60 Bengali | Education | Philosophy 319 75.75 

2 HR23000792  ABDUL ODUD OBC-A Y 47 
Bengali | History | Political 
Science 293 66.75 

 


